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04/23/2018   Week 31 of 33Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 11 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 11 1 JACQ.GAGNON 0 0 955 ½ 218 1020 4245
2 18 6 JULES GAGNON 0 0 941 265 971 4136
3 14 8 C.CHABOT 0 0 1147 152 1090 4125
4 13 3 J.C.DULUDE 0 0 978 ½ 113 1131 4094
5 15 9 A.LEBOEUF 0 0 1019 129 1114 3975
6 16 5 S.PARE 0 0 868 ½ 189 1051 3884
7 19 7 R.GIGNAC 0 0 1052 ½ 213 1025 3818
8 17 2 P.DUROCHERS 0 0 815 208 1031 3782
9 20 10 N.LAJOIE 0 0 992 167 1074 3779

10 12 4 M.ST.CYR 0 0 831 315 918 3755
Results of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk
LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 JULES GAGNON 1463 1404 1269 4136 0 <---> C.CHABOT 1316 1418 1391 4125 0
13-14 R.GIGNAC 1285 1336 1197 3818 0 <---> M.ST.CYR 1249 1272 1234 3755 0
15-16 P.DUROCHERS 1285 1282 1215 3782 0 <---> N.LAJOIE 1298 1225 1256 3779 0
17-18 J.C.DULUDE 1393 1477 1224 4094 0 <---> S.PARE 1235 1322 1327 3884 0
19-20 JACQ.GAGNON 1445 1438 1362 4245 0 <---> A.LEBOEUF 1392 1335 1248 3975 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1364 J.C.DULUDE 3755 J.C.DULUDE 1477 J.C.DULUDE 4245 JACQ.GAGNON
Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series

Men 288 RÉAL ROY 789 RÉAL ROY 288 RÉAL ROY 789 RÉAL ROY
278 CLAUDE ROY 724 NORMAND LAJOIE 278 CLAUDE ROY 724 NORMAND LAJOIE
259 RICHARD GUILLEME 714 ROGER MASSE 259 RICHARD GUILLEME 714 ROGER MASSE
257 NORMAND LAJOIE 682 CLAUDE ROY 257 NORMAND LAJOIE 682 CLAUDE ROY
257 ROGER MASSE 257 ROGER MASSE

Women 287 ginette HUARD 699 ginette HUARD 287 ginette HUARD 699 ginette HUARD
257 LISETTE CLEROUX 683 ROXANE BROSSARD 257 LISETTE CLEROUX 683 ROXANE BROSSAR
257 LUCIE BEDARD 679 DIANE LEMIEUX 257 LUCIE BEDARD 679 DIANE LEMIEUX
256 LOUISETTE CARON 678 PAULINE DUROCHE 256 LOUISETTE CARON 678 PAULINE DUROCHE

Season High Scores
Team Scratch GameTeam Scratch GameTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch SeriesTeam Scratch Series Team Handicap GameTeam Handicap GameTeam Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap SeriesTeam Handicap Series

1364 J.C.DULUDE 3755 J.C.DULUDE 1477 J.C.DULUDE 4245 JACQ.GAGNON
1266 C.CHABOT 3669 C.CHABOT 1463 JULES GAGNON 4136 JULES GAGNO

Scratch GameScratch GameScratch Game Scratch SeriesScratch SeriesScratch Series Handicap GameHandicap GameHandicap Game Handicap SeriesHandicap SeriesHandicap Series
Men 288 RÉAL ROY 789 RÉAL ROY 288 RÉAL ROY 789 RÉAL ROY

278 CLAUDE ROY 724 NORMAND LAJOIE 278 CLAUDE ROY 724 NORMAND LAJOIE
259 RICHARD GUILLEME 714 ROGER MASSE 259 RICHARD GUILLEME 714 ROGER MASSE
257 NORMAND LAJOIE 682 CLAUDE ROY 257 NORMAND LAJOIE 682 CLAUDE ROY
257 ROGER MASSE 669 SERGE PARE 257 ROGER MASSE 669 SERGE PARE

Women 287 ginette HUARD 699 ginette HUARD 287 ginette HUARD 699 ginette HUARD
257 LISETTE CLEROUX 683 ROXANE BROSSARD 257 LISETTE CLEROUX 683 ROXANE BROSSAR
257 LUCIE BEDARD 679 DIANE LEMIEUX 257 LUCIE BEDARD 679 DIANE LEMIEUX
256 LOUISETTE CARON 678 PAULINE DUROCHE 256 LOUISETTE CARON 678 PAULINE DUROCHE
250 DIANE LEMIEUX 626 LOUISETTE CARON 250 DIANE LEMIEUX 626 LOUISETTE CARON
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
RÉAL ROY bk207 20245 93 683 288 279 222 789 789 J.C.DULUDE 288 789
SERGE PARE bk212 19796 93 652 238 217 214 669 669 S.PARE 238 669
CLAUDE ROY bk206 19072 90 644 245 278 159 682 682 J.C.DULUDE 278 682
BERTRAND GAUDREAU bk209 8136 39 642 210 200 196 606 606 M.ST.CYR 210 606
YVON DESLISLE bk203 19345 93 719 207 205 214 626 626 M.ST.CYR 214 626
MARCEL LACHARITE bk206 16163 78 685 238 180 228 646 646 A.LEBOEUF 238 646
NORMAND LAJOIE bk205 18624 90 627 251 257 216 724 724 N.LAJOIE 257 724
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE bk191 18557 90 694 235 240 165 640 640 J.C.DULUDE 240 640
ROGER MASSE bk205 19165 93 707 257 245 212 714 714 A.LEBOEUF 257 714
SERGE BÉLANGER bk208 18293 90 679 229 226 176 631 631 JULES GAGNON 229 631
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE bk202 18591 93 609 259 227 169 655 655 C.CHABOT 259 655
ANDRE LEBOEUF bk198 17924 90 676 184 197 234 615 615 A.LEBOEUF 234 615
GILLES LAPOINTE bk189 17052 87 678 188 198 181 567 567 P.DUROCHERS 198 567
PIERRE CARDI bk194 18170 93 646 203 242 216 661 661 S.PARE 242 661
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk166 17478 90 657 208 215 192 615 615 S.PARE 215 615
CLAUDE DUROCHER bk176 16596 87 594 143 193 139 475 475 P.DUROCHERS 193 475
SIMON GIGUERES bk181 15977 84 640 245 225 186 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 245 656
GUY BOLDUC bk170 17612 93 628 166 207 207 580 580 J.C.DULUDE 207 580
RENE BENARD bk185 16142 87 598 201 183 189 573 573 R.GIGNAC 201 573
ROBERT GIROUX bk183 17178 93 582 168 189 198 555 555 S.PARE 198 555
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk196 17116 93 644 189 219 161 569 569 R.GIGNAC 219 569
JULES GAGNON bk173 13172 72 553 146 143 190 479 479 JULES GAGNON 190 479
REAL GIGNAC bk158 16585 93 599 161 171 148 480 480 R.GIGNAC 171 480
YVES BISSONNETTE bk168 16337 92 573 151 188 237 576 576 C.CHABOT 237 576
ANGELA BOUSQUET bk153 12491 81 529 197 154 205 556 556 N.LAJOIE 205 556
CLEMENT BUISSIERES bk112 3204 27 366 158 165 174 497 497 JULES GAGNON 174 497
" Women

To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh
NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
PAULINE DUROCHER bk196 17462 84 634 239 228 211 678 678 P.DUROCHERS 239 678
ginette HUARD bk185 19309 93 659 199 213 287 699 699 C.CHABOT 287 699
MONIQUE THÉRIAULT bk185 18813 93 675 154 212 145 511 511 M.ST.CYR 212 511
ROXANE BROSSARD bk198 18548 93 652 213 244 226 683 683 C.CHABOT 244 683
JACQUELINE GAGNON bk177 10076 51 616 176 216 236 628 628 JACQ.GAGNON 236 628
LUCIE BOYER bk197 17772 90 642 186 200 198 584 584 J.C.DULUDE 200 584
DIANE POUDRIER bk196 15300 78 657 192 180 161 533 533 N.LAJOIE 192 533
MARIE ROSE DUBOIS bk196 17621 90 607 191 171 200 562 562 N.LAJOIE 200 562
LOUISETTE CARON bk171 17903 92 622 256 173 197 626 626 JACQ.GAGNON 256 626
LISETTE CLEROUX bk175 16586 87 604 180 257 168 605 605 JACQ.GAGNON 257 605
GERMAINE LAFRANCE bk161 17134 90 629 197 145 166 508 508 P.DUROCHERS 197 508
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE bk156 17601 93 639 210 189 197 596 596 JACQ.GAGNON 210 596
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk172 17376 93 576 163 194 193 550 550 R.GIGNAC 194 550
CECILE CHABOT bk177 15627 84 642 182 234 160 576 576 C.CHABOT 234 576
DIANE LEMIEUX bk162 16922 91 562 250 202 227 679 679 JULES GAGNON 250 679
NICOLE GIGNAC bk154 16843 93 629 198 196 133 527 527 R.GIGNAC 198 527
GINETTE SIGOUIN bk180 12487 69 545 245 167 132 544 544 A.LEBOEUF 245 544
FRANCINE JOLIN bk180 12829 71 565 211 219 111 541 541 JULES GAGNON 219 541
GILBERTE LAFOND bk161 15566 90 523 203 180 204 587 587 M.ST.CYR 204 587
LUCIE BEDARD bk165 15471 93 561 179 257 153 589 589 A.LEBOEUF 257 589
JULIE LOSIER bk152 15389 93 547 140 168 211 519 519 S.PARE 211 519
LUCY GUILBERT bk174 7942 48 524 a174 a174 a174 522 522 P.DUROCHERS 0 0
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY bk164 14268 87 582 140 136 147 423 423 N.LAJOIE 147 423
CLAIRE BROSSEAU bk136 14200 87 560 204 184 126 514 514 JULES GAGNON 204 514
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
NICOLE CARDI bk144 11738 82 502 89 102 107 298 298 S.PARE 107 298
/ACANT bk135 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 P.DUROCHERS 0 0

Team Rosters
To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
1 - JACQ.GAGNON  Lane 11  HDCP=218
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 JACQ.GAGNON 0 0
JACQUELINE GAGNON bk177 10076 51 616 176 216 236 628 628 JACQ.GAGNON 236 628
LISETTE CLEROUX bk175 16586 87 604 180 257 168 605 605 JACQ.GAGNON 257 605
RÉJEANNE FRÉCHETTE bk156 17601 93 639 210 189 197 596 596 JACQ.GAGNON 210 596
LOUISETTE CARON bk171 17903 92 622 256 173 197 626 626 JACQ.GAGNON 256 626
SIMON GIGUERES bk181 15977 84 640 245 225 186 656 656 JACQ.GAGNON 245 656
2 - P.DUROCHERS  Lane 17  HDCP=208
/ACANT bk135 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 P.DUROCHERS 0 0
CLAUDE DUROCHER bk176 16596 87 594 143 193 139 475 475 P.DUROCHERS 193 475
LUCY GUILBERT bk174 7942 48 524 a174 a174 a174 522 522 P.DUROCHERS 0 0
GERMAINE LAFRANCE bk161 17134 90 629 197 145 166 508 508 P.DUROCHERS 197 508
PAULINE DUROCHER bk196 17462 84 634 239 228 211 678 678 P.DUROCHERS 239 678
GILLES LAPOINTE bk189 17052 87 678 188 198 181 567 567 P.DUROCHERS 198 567
3 - J.C.DULUDE  Lane 13  HDCP=113
LUCIE BOYER bk197 17772 90 642 186 200 198 584 584 J.C.DULUDE 200 584
RÉAL ROY bk207 20245 93 683 288 279 222 789 789 J.C.DULUDE 288 789
CLAUDE ROY bk206 19072 90 644 245 278 159 682 682 J.C.DULUDE 278 682
GUY BOLDUC bk170 17612 93 628 166 207 207 580 580 J.C.DULUDE 207 580
JEAN-CLAUDE DULUDE bk191 18557 90 694 235 240 165 640 640 J.C.DULUDE 240 640
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 J.C.DULUDE 0 0
4 - M.ST.CYR  Lane 12  HDCP=315
BERTRAND GAUDREAU bk209 8136 39 642 210 200 196 606 606 M.ST.CYR 210 606
GILBERTE LAFOND bk161 15566 90 523 203 180 204 587 587 M.ST.CYR 204 587
MONIQUE THÉRIAULT bk185 18813 93 675 154 212 145 511 511 M.ST.CYR 212 511
YVON DESLISLE bk203 19345 93 719 207 205 214 626 626 M.ST.CYR 214 626
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 M.ST.CYR 0 0
5 - S.PARE  Lane 16  HDCP=189
JULIE LOSIER bk152 15389 93 547 140 168 211 519 519 S.PARE 211 519
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk166 17478 90 657 208 215 192 615 615 S.PARE 215 615
PIERRE CARDI bk194 18170 93 646 203 242 216 661 661 S.PARE 242 661
NICOLE CARDI bk144 11738 82 502 89 102 107 298 298 S.PARE 107 298
ROBERT GIROUX bk183 17178 93 582 168 189 198 555 555 S.PARE 198 555
SERGE PARE bk212 19796 93 652 238 217 214 669 669 S.PARE 238 669
6 - JULES GAGNON  Lane 18  HDCP=265
CLEMENT BUISSIERES bk112 3204 27 366 158 165 174 497 497 JULES GAGNON 174 497
JULES GAGNON bk173 13172 72 553 146 143 190 479 479 JULES GAGNON 190 479
CLAIRE BROSSEAU bk136 14200 87 560 204 184 126 514 514 JULES GAGNON 204 514
DIANE LEMIEUX bk162 16922 91 562 250 202 227 679 679 JULES GAGNON 250 679
FRANCINE JOLIN bk180 12829 71 565 211 219 111 541 541 JULES GAGNON 219 541
SERGE BÉLANGER bk208 18293 90 679 229 226 176 631 631 JULES GAGNON 229 631
7 - R.GIGNAC  Lane 19  HDCP=213
VACANT bk160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 R.GIGNAC 0 0
ELEANOR BOURGEOIS bk172 17376 93 576 163 194 193 550 550 R.GIGNAC 194 550
JULIEN BOURGEOIS bk196 17116 93 644 189 219 161 569 569 R.GIGNAC 219 569
NICOLE GIGNAC bk154 16843 93 629 198 196 133 527 527 R.GIGNAC 198 527
REAL GIGNAC bk158 16585 93 599 161 171 148 480 480 R.GIGNAC 171 480
RENE BENARD bk185 16142 87 598 201 183 189 573 573 R.GIGNAC 201 573
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To RaiseTo RaiseTo Raise HDCPHDCPHDCP HighHighHigh HighHighHigh

NameNameName AveAveAve Pins  GmsPins  GmsPins  Gms Avg +1Avg +1Avg +1 -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal TotalTotalTotal Team NameTeam NameTeam Name GameGameGame SersSersSers
8 - C.CHABOT  Lane 14  HDCP=152
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 C.CHABOT 0 0
YVES BISSONNETTE bk168 16337 92 573 151 188 237 576 576 C.CHABOT 237 576
CECILE CHABOT bk177 15627 84 642 182 234 160 576 576 C.CHABOT 234 576
ginette HUARD bk185 19309 93 659 199 213 287 699 699 C.CHABOT 287 699
ROXANE BROSSARD bk198 18548 93 652 213 244 226 683 683 C.CHABOT 244 683
RICHARD GUILLEMETTE bk202 18591 93 609 259 227 169 655 655 C.CHABOT 259 655
9 - A.LEBOEUF  Lane 15  HDCP=129
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 A.LEBOEUF 0 0
ANDRE LEBOEUF bk198 17924 90 676 184 197 234 615 615 A.LEBOEUF 234 615
ROGER MASSE bk205 19165 93 707 257 245 212 714 714 A.LEBOEUF 257 714
LUCIE BEDARD bk165 15471 93 561 179 257 153 589 589 A.LEBOEUF 257 589
GINETTE SIGOUIN bk180 12487 69 545 245 167 132 544 544 A.LEBOEUF 245 544
MARCEL LACHARITE bk206 16163 78 685 238 180 228 646 646 A.LEBOEUF 238 646
10 - N.LAJOIE  Lane 20  HDCP=167
VACANT 160 0 0 v160 v160 v160 480 480 N.LAJOIE 0 0
LOUISETTE TREMBLAY bk164 14268 87 582 140 136 147 423 423 N.LAJOIE 147 423
ANGELA BOUSQUET bk153 12491 81 529 197 154 205 556 556 N.LAJOIE 205 556
MARIE ROSE DUBOIS bk196 17621 90 607 191 171 200 562 562 N.LAJOIE 200 562
DIANE POUDRIER bk196 15300 78 657 192 180 161 533 533 N.LAJOIE 192 533
NORMAND LAJOIE bk205 18624 90 627 251 257 216 724 724 N.LAJOIE 257 724

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

 32  04/30  1- 4  3- 8  9- 5  2- 6  7-10
 33  05/07  9- 6  2- 7  3- 1 10- 4  8- 5
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